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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Saifi, Kiyan JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR
2 Saifi, Teymour JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR
3 De Vries, Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 23 29-3-2001
4 De Waal, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8 7-6-2001
5 Duivenvoorden, Glenn SCHERZ NED 9 16-12-2001
6 Huerta, Kylian SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 25-1-2003
7 Hviid Bouwman, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 13 21-1-2003
8 Jamanika, Rowan S.V.P NED 28 22-4-2001
9 Joemrati, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 2-8-2002
10 Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 12-2-2003
11 Klinge, Pascal ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 20 19-5-2003
12 Kowalczyk, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8 1-9-2002
13 Man, Koen S.V.T NED 15-5-2003
14 Matla, Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 12 5-2-2001
15 Nawar, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 11-1-2004
16 Olie, Joep S.V. TER WEER NED 15 29-3-2002
17 Pel, Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 29 13-2-2001
18 Petrelli, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED NED 14 27-3-2002
19 Reurekas, Gijs S.V.T NED 18 21-11-2003
20 Slaats, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 27 2-12-2002
21 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 11 11-7-2003
22 Sorber, Joppe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22 24-2-2002
23 Stenhuis, Elian S.V. TER WEER NED 6-10-2003
24 Van Der Kwast, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 25 3-2-2001
25 Velkers, Tommy S.V. PALLAS NED 24 18-4-2002
26 Verbaten, Hens S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 26 27-3-2002
27 Vermeulen, Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 15-10-2002
28 Weber, Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 5-1-2001
29 Wernik, Jelle S.V. PROMETHEUS NED 29 7-12-2001



5 pools
1 pool of 5 and 4 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Weber, Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1
2 Joemrati, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3
3 Vermeulen, Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5
4 Nawar, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6
5 De Waal, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8
6 Kowalczyk, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 8
7 Duivenvoorden, Glenn SCHERZ NED 9
8 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 11
9 Matla, Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 12
10 Hviid Bouwman, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 13
11 Petrelli, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED NED 14
12 Olie, Joep S.V. TER WEER NED 15
13 Reurekas, Gijs S.V.T NED 18
14 Klinge, Pascal ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 20
15 Sorber, Joppe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 22
16 De Vries, Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 23
17 Velkers, Tommy S.V. PALLAS NED 24
18 Van Der Kwast, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 25
19 Verbaten, Hens S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 26
20 Slaats, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 27
21 Jamanika, Rowan S.V.P NED 28
22 Pel, Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 29
23 Wernik, Jelle S.V. PROMETHEUS NED 29
24 Huerta, Kylian SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
25 Stenhuis, Elian S.V. TER WEER NED
26 Saifi, Kiyan JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR
27 Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
28 Saifi, Teymour JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR
29 Man, Koen S.V.T NED
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Referee(s):

Rentier, Eline (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

Slaats, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT / NED

Petrelli, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED / NED

Hviid Bouwman, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Jamanika, Rowan S.V.P / NED

Weber, Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

Verbaten, Hens S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED

Reurekas, Gijs S.V.T / NED

Matla, Emiel S.V. TER WEER / NED

Huerta, Kylian SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Pel, Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Joemrati, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

Vermeulen, Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

Wernik, Jelle S.V. PROMETHEUS / NED

Olie, Joep S.V. TER WEER / NED

Sorber, Joppe SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Saifi, Teymour JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY /  
JOR



Referee(s):

Weide, Rick (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

Van Der Kwast, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

Klinge, Pascal ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Nawar, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Duivenvoorden, Glenn SCHERZ / NED

Stenhuis, Elian S.V. TER WEER / NED

Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

Post, Patrick (SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED)

Saifi, Kiyan JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY /  
JOR

Kowalczyk, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

De Waal, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Velkers, Tommy S.V. PALLAS / NED

De Vries, Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

Man, Koen S.V.T / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Joemrati, Ashwan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 Weber, Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
3 Kowalczyk, Fynn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4T Vermeulen, Olof SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4T Nawar, Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 De Waal, Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
7 Jong, Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
8 Saifi, Teymour JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR 4 0,80 21 20 +1 Advanced
9 Hviid Bouwman, Elias ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3 0,75 15 12 +3 Advanced
10 Olie, Joep S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
11 Reurekas, Gijs S.V.T NED 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
12 De Vries, Oscar SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
13 Verbaten, Hens S.V. BEAU GESTE NED 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
14 Matla, Emiel S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
15 Petrelli, Luca S.V. HEERENLEED NED 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
16 Van Der Kwast, Jelle SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
17 Duivenvoorden, Glenn SCHERZ NED 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
18 Velkers, Tommy S.V. PALLAS NED 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
19 Klinge, Pascal ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
20 Slaats, Jesse S.V. TREFPUNT NED 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Advanced
21 Sluman, Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
22 Wernik, Jelle S.V. PROMETHEUS NED 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
23 Sorber, Joppe SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
24 Pel, Joris SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
25 Saifi, Kiyan JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY JOR 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
26 Jamanika, Rowan S.V.P NED 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
27T Man, Koen S.V.T NED 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
27T Huerta, Kylian SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
29 Stenhuis, Elian S.V. TER WEER NED 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY / JOR

JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY / JOR

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.T / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V. BEAU GESTE / NED

S.V. TREFPUNT / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V.T / NED

S.V. PROMETHEUS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.P / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V. HEERENLEED / NED

S.V. PALLAS / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED
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Ref: Post, Patrick (NED)
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Ref: Post, Patrick (NED)
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HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

JORDAN FENCING ACADEMY / JOR

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V.T / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Weber, Daan NED 5-1-2001
2 Joemrati, Ashwan NED 2-8-2002
3T Reurekas, Gijs NED 21-11-2003
3T Nawar, Suhayl NED 11-1-2004
5 Vermeulen, Olof NED 15-10-2002
6 Jong, Nighel NED 12-2-2003
7 Saifi, Teymour JOR
8 Matla, Emiel NED 5-2-2001
9 Kowalczyk, Fynn NED 1-9-2002
10 De Waal, Dieter NED 7-6-2001
11 Verbaten, Hens NED 27-3-2002
12 Petrelli, Luca NED 27-3-2002
13 Van Der Kwast, Jelle NED 3-2-2001
14 Sluman, Patrick NED 11-7-2003
15 Sorber, Joppe NED 24-2-2002
16 Pel, Joris NED 13-2-2001
17 Hviid Bouwman, Elias NED 21-1-2003
18 Olie, Joep NED 29-3-2002
19 De Vries, Oscar NED 29-3-2001
20 Duivenvoorden, Glenn NED 16-12-2001
21 Velkers, Tommy NED 18-4-2002
22 Klinge, Pascal NED 19-5-2003
23 Slaats, Jesse NED 2-12-2002
24 Wernik, Jelle NED 7-12-2001
25 Saifi, Kiyan JOR
26 Jamanika, Rowan NED 22-4-2001
27T Man, Koen NED 15-5-2003
27T Huerta, Kylian NED 25-1-2003
29 Stenhuis, Elian NED 6-10-2003
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Bosman, Niels NED P 113538 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
Jans Kí_hneke, Teun NED P 111636 Ref: 1
Post, Patrick NED P 108725 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Rentier, Eline NED P 110067 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Spierenburg, Ricky NED P 108748 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
Weide, Rick NED P 111709 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


